ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

2647 JoAnn Street

Stafford, TX 77477
281-499-9621
281-261-5565 (Fax)

TO: Fort Bend County
4520 Reading Road, Suite A
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

We are sending you

Letter of Transmital

Date: October 18,2010 Job No: 53194

Attention: Mr. Nathan Hatcher

RE: Greenbusch Road Improvements from Mills Manor

Drive to Falcon Landing Blvd., Phase II

__ Shop drawings __ Prints __Plans __ Contracts __ Specifications
__ Copy of letter _ Change order

Copies Date No. Description

2 10/18/2010 Pay Estimate No. 2

These are transmitted as checked below:
_X_For approval ___Approved as submitted _ Resubmit copies for approval
___For your use ___Approved as noted _ Submit copies for distribution
___Asrequested __Returned for corrections __Return corrected prints

___For review and comment

__For bids due

___ Prints Returned after loan to us

REMARKS

Copy to: job/1020/trans

Signed: Joanne Rodriguez

If enclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once.




Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT __IMPROVEMENTS TO GREENBUSCH ROAD PHASE Il

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 53194 Spent Days days
Start Date: 06-10-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 7/15/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 10/15/2010
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $5,422,092.27
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 9
Total Changes to Date: + $5,422,092.27
Total Contract Amount: $ 5,422,092.27
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ 526,023.61
2. Work Completed this Period: 21% Earnings This Period: $§ 588,509.51
3. Materials on Site: $1.114,533.12
Total Earnings: $1,114,533.12
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $1,114,533.12 $ 111,453.31
Total Payments Due: $ 1,003,079.81
Less Previous Payments: $ 473421.25
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 529.658.56

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: V»Q . Date: 10/15/2010

Co tr ctor: }Rodrtguez
The foregoing estima ork co Ieted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: i Date: !b[/ﬁ% f,P

(County) Pgoject Reprf%antatwe.

Approved by: /ﬂ/w ;’ /"v@ Date: / o/ /8 / | O
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:

J:\1001-41020 Greenbusch Road (Fort Bend County)\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE NO. 2.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 2
PROJECT: GREENBUSCH RD - MILLS MANOR DR TO FALCON LANDING BLVD.
JOB #. 1020

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

. STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $529,658.56 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the GREENBUSCH ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated October 15, 2010 covering
all such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above
date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever
that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to
the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
Value of Completed Work $1,114,533.12
Less Retention 10% $111,453.31
Net value of Completed Work $1,003,079.81
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $473,421.25
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $529,658.56

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,003,079.81

CONTRACT BALANCE: $4,419,012.46
Amount Retainage This Invoice $58,850.95
Amount Retainage Previous $52,602.36
Total Retainage to Date $111,453.31

’WCISTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Roy Rod guez:’\/ld%emdent

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me onod‘hﬁf \Cl , 2010, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texai &rporahon o0 behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the S day of h , 2010.

(\mmum

Notary Public for the $tate of Texas
My Commission Expires: O ,e "LM\




Z# @1ewnsg Aed syuswanoidwy Jg JOUBW S| Py yosnguaals oLoZ/sLioL b
%0 . $ 000 - $ 1€ $ 00'6£2 WO 1VOD INIEd 21
%0 G $ 000 - $ 98'¢9 $ 00°£56 NOL 3sSvg Mov1g 9l
(LHOIIM A¥Q
%0 - $ 000 “ $ Syl $ 00'v66 NOL A8 %9 © "1S3) INIT ILVHAAH 'V 3dAL S
%0 = $ 000 & $ Pyl $ 00'LLLEL  AS (MOIHL .9) 3avy99Nns d3zgv.is Inim vl
SIN3LI INFWIAV
¥9°0€0°ZL $ 8v'1L9Z'6 $ IVLOL SINILI NOILYYVdINd LIS
%00L  00°ZLL')L $ 002 Z - ¢ 06885 $ 002 v3 NOIS NOILYOIHILNIAl 1D3roYd €1
%0 4 $ 000 4 ¢ 000.0°'L ¢ 002 v3 3ANIN3dId SYD .0l dVD ANY 1LND 2l
(S3IA33TS AYVLINYS
%0 . $ 000 - ¢ 926l $ 00'00Z 41 ANV Y3LVYM) 81 ¥d DAd 0062 .0L LI
IVIMILYIN 3SVYE ANV 30V4SNS
%0 C $ 000 = ¢ 181 $ 000290 AS OILIVHJSY "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AAONTY 0L
%0 g $ 000 s $ 05208 $ 002 v3 (.52) NOILO3S YHOHONY TYNIWY3L 6
%0 . $ 000 . $ le6e $ 00°00¢€ 47 didLS MOW/M TIVHAEVYNO Av3g X314 8
%G1 00°020°L $ 002 00°0.0°} $ 006ES $ 002 00°€El v3 SL3INI "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIa 3 IAOWIY £
3did 21LSV1d ¥0 Tv.L3IN
%ET ¥'€G0°L $ 00'tZ8 98| 8Z°1L9¥'G ¢ 9568 $ 00889 00 ¥v9E 47 '3LIYONOD "LSIX3 40 IS0OdSIA 8 IANONIY 9
%0 o $ 000 . $ 002Zv9 $ 002 AD 174 319YMO14d - §
%0 . ¢ 000 - ¢ 00¥8Z'L $ 002 ov ONIA33IS HOTNWOYHAAH P
%0 = $ 000 = $ Ive $ 00'09GY AS g4Nd ANIH3g .91 'ONIQAOS M2019d €
%0 = $ 000 # $ 8T¥ $ 00'659SY AD NOILVAYOX3 AVYMAYOY Z
%y 02°0€L'C $ 000vE 02'0€2'C $ €08 ¢ 000FE 008L8 AS J13IHONOD ‘LSIX3I IAONIY |
SW3LI NOILVHVdIdd 31IS
T1dINOD 31va ol 31va oL |OW A3dd OW SIHL 300dd LINN [OWSIHL| Al1D [LINN NOILdI¥oS3a ON
% LAV IV10OL |ALD V1Ol AlD 1NV V101 1JVHINOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON JLVINILSI AVd - Il 3SVHd ATE ONIONYT NOJTV4 OL IAIMA HONVIN STTIIN WO¥H 'SLWACINI V0¥ HOSNENITHUD - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD d009 11V




z# s)ewns3 Aed syuewsnosdw| iq JOUB S| PY Udsnquasisy

010g/SL/0L

L3IXMSVO "Iagand/m il

%0 - $ 000 - $ Lg419 $ oo'eecl 47 ALl ‘3did HOYY "MONOO'NIFY .52'9EX.5'2Z +€
LIMSYO H3danyd /m

%0 - $ 000 % $ 1£.9 $ 00601 47 I AL '3did HOYV "HONOD "dNIFH .5'82X.8) €€

%001 oooLe'e $ oo€ € - § 0000} $ 00€ v3 TIVALNO HO4 IN39 Y3dINIL 2€
%18 gsoLe'e $ 00'¥60€ 00S1 8G°G0L') $ 101 $ 00765l 00¥99¢ R 02 OL .G} ‘AL34VS HONIYL

%0 = $ 000 " $ 080 $ 00°0¢cL 41 1461 OL 0L 'WILSAS ALI4VS HONIHL L€

%0 = ¢ 000 - $ ¥S0 $ 00°ovee £l 1401 OL G 'WILSAS AL34VYS HONIHL 0¢
61X.2L ‘TTOHNVIN/M

%00} 00°00}2e $ 001 b - $ ooo0okce $ 001 V3 X0O4d NOILONNI 30V1d NI LSYD 6¢
FIXiEL TTTOHNVYIN/M

%0 B $ 000 d $ 0005292 $ 00°L v3 XOd NOILONNF 30V1d NI LSYO 8¢
SINTLl 43IM3S WHOLS
0v'v68‘8 $ 0r'v68‘s $ IVLOL SW3ALI LNJWIAY

%0 : $ 000 - $ ¢geg $ 00°9GL1 AS MOV18 ‘NVIQ3IN ILIHONOD ONIHOT10D /2

%0 - $ 000 - $ Ivze $ 00°9SL1L AS  MOIHL .9 "INIFWIAVd NVIQIW IL3YONOD 92

%0 - $ 000 & $ G889 $ 00°GlL AS dINVYH HIVHOTIIHM JLIHONOD d3-0T100 ST

%0 & $ 000 & $ 688¢ $ 00°GE AS MOIHL .Z/L ¥ MIYMIAIS ILIHYIONOD 2

%0 = $ 000 - $ €o0¢ $ 00°.8€6€E 47 g4dN0 313H4ONOD €2

%0 - $ 000 5 $ ¢g€¢g $ 00'0ey v3d ONOT.8L 'VIA .l S71IMOA ¢

%S¢Z 0¥'¥68'8 $ ooore 0¥'¥68°8 $ 919 $ ooore 00'€LEl AS MOIHL WL 'AVMIAIEA FLIHONOD "4NIFY 12

%0 = $ 000 - § 169C $ 0016859 AS  MOIHL .8 LNIWIAVC ILIYONOD ‘ANIFH 02
%0 - $ 000 - $ vyl $ 00°00C AD (MOIHL .8) LNFWIAVC "“ONOD S3H
MOIHL.E “141T.2/} L-Z NI

%0 - $ 000 = $ 1€6L $ 00'8S1 NOL 3J134ONOD OILVHJSY dIV1 LOH-XIWN LOH 6}
MOIHL . "AVMIAIYA ¥OS

%0 = $ 000 - $ or'v8 $ 00°891 NOL 3J13YONOD JILVYHASY AIvV1 LOH-XIW LOH 8l

T1dNOD Jivaol d1vd OL [OW A3¥d OIN SIHL 30Idd LINN |OWSIHL| ALlD [LINN NOILdIYOs3d ON

Y 1NV IVIOL [ALD VIOl AlLD 1AV V101 LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - [I ASYHd AATE ONIGNVT NODTV4 OL 3AINA YONVIN STTIIN WOHH "SLIWAJWI VO HOSNENIIYD - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD G009 TV




Z# @1ewns3 Aeg syuswanosdwy Jg Jouepy S| P Yosnguaaln 0L0Z/SL/0L €

%0 - $ 000 . $ glecl $ 00 v3 JTOHNVIN “LSIX3 1sSnrav 9§
SHld3a

%0 - $ 000 4 $ 092.8') $ 00'8 V3 TV LIINI 3 3dAL F1IHONOD L1SVOIdd SS
SH1d3a 11V ‘a3i41aon

%0 = $ 000 = $ Gg8'e08'e $ 002 v3 ‘137INI 2-0 IdAL F1IHONOD LSVOIHd #S
SH1d3a 717V ‘a3141Iaon

%0 . $ 000 - $ 056¥0'C $ 00'¢ v3 ‘L37INI 1-0 IdAL 1IHYONOD LSVOIHd €S
SH.Ld3d 17V (a31d1aon) L3INI

%0 - $ 000 3 $ 0.689C $ 00'1 v3 0 3dAL 31IYONOD 1SVDO3IYd 2§
SHld3a

%0 = ¢ 000 - ¢ 66/£9C $ 002 V3 TV '13INI 2-0 3dAL JLIHONOD 1SVDIHd LS
SHld3a

%0 . $ 000 # $ G520L'C $ 00°€lL V3 TV '13INI 1-0 3dAL ILIHDONOD LSVYDIdd 0§
SH1ld3da

%0 - $ 000 - $ 0086t $ 00'6 va TV 'L3INI O 3dAL J1IHONOD 1SYI3Hd 61
SH1d3a

%0 ‘ $ 000 = $ 00509t $ 00} va TV 'L3INI 9 3dAL LIYONOD LSVDIAMd 8
SH1d3a

%0 . $ 000 - $ SLeer'l $ 000} va TV L3INI VY VdAL ILIHONOD 1SVIId Lv

%05 GL'ZPS'Yy $ 00'L L 2 ¢ SLZYSY  $ 002 v3 dO1 INOD HLIM FTOHNVIN/XOG NOILONNI 9
SH1d3a

%0 m $ 000 - ¢ 08'€0S'Z $ 00'€Z v3 TV ‘TTOHNYIN F1IHONOD 1SVOIud SP

%S/ 000.¥'22 $ 009 oo'0Lv'ze $ 00Gvl'e $ 009 008 v3 (d:9)dod).ze)in AL) L3S pb

%00L  00'GEZ'LL $ 0009 09 * $ cz/8l $ 0009 47 39NVO 9L ‘Idid IVLIW AILVYONYHOD .»8 EF

%00}  01'859°CL $ 0028l z8l - $ 6569 $ 0028} 471 39Nv9 91 ‘Adid V1IN AILYONHHOD .87 T¥

%00l  0£Z6}'GE $ 00°86S 2s oL'zeL'ze $ 688G ¢ 009YS 00865 471 39NVv9 91 ‘Adid VLIW AILYONEHOD .2F L¥

%0 - $ 000 - ¢ olEe $ 0022 471 39NVY9 91 'Adid TVLIW AILYONHHOD .2 OF
SLIAMSYD

%0 - $ 000 C $ = $ 00'88S 47 ¥3ggNy/M Il AL ‘IdId'YONOD ANITY .8v 6€
SLAMSYO

%0 » $ 000 & $ . $ 00°€49 47 H399NY/M Il AL ‘3dId"HONOD ANITY .2F 8€
S1AMSYD

%0 - $ 000 . $ - $ 00°1681 47 "3gaNy/M It AL ‘IdIdHONOD 4NITY L9E /€
S1IAMSYO

%0 - $ 000 G $ % $ 00°18S} 47 H3g99NY/M Il AL ‘Tdid ¥ONOD INIFY .0€ 9€
SLIAMSYO

%0 7 $ 000 - $ » $ 00926 47 H{3ggnyd/M Il AL ‘dIdHONOD INITY .F2 GE

1dINOD 3lvaol 31va OL [OW A3¥ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN [ONSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAY TV10OL [ALD IV1OL| ALD 1NV V101 1OVY1INOD ALD INOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVYHd dATd DONIONVT NODTV4 OL JAIHA HONVIN ST IWOHH "SLWAJINI AV0d HOSNGNIIHD - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD d009 TV




Z# |1ewns3 fed sjuawanol

dwij JQ Jouep SIIAl PH Y9SNqueals)

0L02/SLI0L

4
11O | AL 'A1S MHIN AVd 1438 MOTI3A ¥

%0 $ 000 - $ €£0 $ 00°0s€ 41 =7
%0 = $ 000 = $ 28%v $ 00°0¢e 47 11”0 | AL 'Q1S MHW AVd 1438 JLIHM #2 v
%0 . $ 000 - $ 19C $ 00°0¢v 47 11 HO 1 AL Q7S MHIN AVd 1434 JLIHM 2L €2
%0 - $ 000 - $ 890 $ 00°0SL¥ 41 10 | AL 'A1S MHIN AVd 1438 3LIHM .8 2.
%0 = $ 000 % $ ¢€£0 $ 00°'0006 41 1140 | AL M8 MHIN AVd 1438 ILIHM W& LL
%0 " $ 000 - $ 1€0 $ 00°0v6 41 190 | AL ‘1S MY AVd 1438 JLIHM » 02
%0 - $ 000 - $ o0L9ove $ 00'G¢ v3 SNOIS WANINNTY 69
%0 2 $ 000 ™ ¢ 0028l $ 007} S SNOIS D144V L 3LvO0134 8 IAON3Y 89
SINF LI 3DIA3A O1d4VvHl
80°090'680°L $ £€9'¢82°695 $ TVLOL SINILI H3IM3S INHOLS
%81 00°02¥'9 $ 00'000€ 00°02¥'9 $ v1C $ 00000€ 00069 47 ONIdVHSIY ANV ONINY3TO HOLIa 29
%001 ZL9Ee'S) $ 00°45¢ ZL9ee'GL § 962v $ 00°.G6¢ 00°/S€ 47 ANV IAOWIY) 3did FLIHONOD m_mh.“,MW.__ m_Nw_ﬁ. 99
%001 G8'€99'} $ 00'L G8'€99°L $ G68'€99'L $ 00'L 00°L V3 ANV 31vdO 137Nl d 3dAL H3IMES MMMWM G9
%EE 052519 $ 006G 4 0S'169°€ $ o0s0ez’L $ oo¢ 006Gl v3 X048 31340ON0OD 'dO¥d ¥O4 m._mmu_m.__p,)dm‘_em v9
%001} 05°/28'8 $ 00'05¢ 05°228'8 $ lese $ 000s¢ 000SC AS MOIHL .81 'dVddIY ILIYONOD NIMOYE €9
%0 - $ 000 - $ Gvle $ 0089 AS «8 ‘ONIAVd 3d0O1S ILIYONOD M_m__Mm_, 29
%98 8€'L¥6'GC6 $ 00'¥60€ 0051 BE'9E0'LLY $§ LZ'66C $ 00'¥6SL 00 ¥6SE 41 SX6 'LYIATND XO9 ILIHYONOD 19
%0 = $ 000 - $ ez8ve $ 00°08 47 SX.8 'LY3IATND X049 ILIHYONOD 09
%0 - $ 000 - $ s8eell $ 00°L0€l 47 FX9 'LHIATND XO9 F13YONOD 65
%0 - $ 000 = $ LSk $ 00°€90¢ 41 PXG LHIATND XOg ILIHYONOD 85
%0 ) $ 000 - $ 0588 $ 00'v¥ 41 CXE LYIATND XOg LIYONOD /S
1dINOD 3lvaol J1vad Ol [OW AJ¥d O SIHL J004d LINN |OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdIYOs3d ON
% 1NV V10Ol |ALD IV10l| AlLD 1AV IV1OL LIOVALNOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON JLVINILS3 AVd - Il 3SVHd GATd ONIONVT NODTVd OL AIMA HONVIN ST11IW WOHL "SLINAJINI V0¥ HOSNENIIHD - "ONI “02 NOILIONYLSNOD 000911V




11’2 1 AL (W3 "LSNI ‘HSINYNA)

Z# 1ewns3 fed syuswenoidw) Jg Jouep S| PY Uosnquasio 0L0Z/SLI0L

%0 = $ 000 . $ ovie $ 00°0¥S} 47 9.0 31408d MOT AMVYHOdOW3L 6

%L1 00'0vL'e $ 002 b 00020t $ 0000} $ 00} 0021 OW NV1d TOHLINOD J144vHL €6
AOWIH-NON ‘M¥9 MOTI13A

%0 . $ 000 - $ 120 $ 000022 47 (u¥) ONIMEYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ MHOM 26
AOWIY-NON ‘a1S MOT13A

%0 . $ 000 . $ 220 $ 00°0S0¥% 41 (u¥) ONIMEVYIN LNIWIAVC INOZ MHOM 16
AOWIH-NON ‘1S ILIHM

%0 . $ 000 % $ 220 $ 00°0052 47 () ONIIEVYIN LNIWIAYC INOZ MHOM 06
AOW3¥ ‘1O A0TI3A

%0 v $ 000 = $ 8L') $ 00°091 47 (u¥) ONIMEYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ MHOM 68
AOWTH Mg MOT13A

%0 = $ 000 # $ ¥S0 $ 00°00%¢ 47 (u7) ONIYYIA LNIWIAVL INOZ ¥HOM 88
AOW3Y ‘1S MOTI3A

%0 - $ 000 g $ 6v0 $ 00001 47 (u%) ONIMYYW LNIWIAYC INOZ ¥HOM /8
AOWIH "MHOM

%0 z $ 000 » $ 0926l $ 00'e 47 JLIHM ONIXMEYN LNIWIAVYD INOZ HHOM 98
AOWIY ‘MOHNY

%0 - $ 000 = $ oL6glL $ 00'€ 47 3LIHM ONIMYYN LINIJWIAVC INOZ MHOM S8
AOW3Y ‘d1S ILIHM

%0 = $ 000 ¥ $ 9ve $ 00021 41 (u¥2Z) ONHVIN LNIWIAYD INOZ MHOM 8
AOW3Y ‘100 JLIHM

%0 % $ 000 - & 8L $ 0008} 47 () ONIMEYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ MHOM €8
AOWIY ‘a1S ILIHM

%0 = ¢ 000 * $ 670 $ 00°0000€ 47 (u7) ONIMEYIN LNIFWIAVL INOZ MHOM 28
SINFLI TOYINOD J144VYHL
g $ = $ IVLOL SW3LI 32IA3A D144Vl

%0 = $ 000 . ¢ 89¢ $ 00 tS¥1 v3 JLIHM 'SNOLLNG Dl44vyL 18

%0 . $ 000 s $ 682 $ 00'¥SLC V3 Y-O- 11 AL 'SYIMHVYIN LNIWIAVCL Q3SIVY 08

%0 & $ 000 = $ 68C $ 0091 v3 V-V Il AL 'SHIMHVIN LININIAVYC A3SIVY 62

%0 - $ 000 * $ o086Vl $ 00'6Z v3 | AL ‘QHOM ‘JLIHM MHWN AVd 1434 82

%0 . $ 000 - $ 0LLLL $ 00'6Z v3 | AL ‘MOYYY ‘TLIHM MHIN AVd 1438 22
(3SON NVIA3W) LNIVd

%0 5 $ 000 = ¢ 280 $ 00'G/G6 47 Il AL ‘1S MYIN AVd 1434 MOT13A 2L 9L

1dN0D 3lvaol 31VAd OL [OW A3dd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN [OWNSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% 1AV TVIOL |ALD IV1OLl| AlLD LAV TV.1OL 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

¢ 'ON 3LVIILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONVT NOJTVd Ol JAIMA HONVIA STTIN WOYd "SLIWADINI QVOd HOSNENIIUO - "ONI 00 NOILONYLSNOD d00D 11V




Z# jewns3 Aed sjuswanoidw] Jg Jouep SN PH Yosnquasio oLoz/sL/ol 9
SINTLI AIg FLVNYILTVY
= $ = $ AVLOL SWALI vd1X3
%0 & $ 000 - $ 006vL'e $ 00'¢ v3 INJNLSNrav INITEILVYAM S0L
d301440
%0 - $ 000 - $ Gv'iE g 00°0¥2 dH MYTTVOOT AIWHOLINN ALNA-440 k0L
%0 = $ 000 & $ 010l $ 000002 47 W3ILSAS LNIOd T13M
%0 = $ 000 - $ 029 $ 00°00L 47 ONITINNNL HO ONIHOg ‘ONDIOVT
SINTLI VH1X3
AVLOL SIWALI
00°80¥%°2 $ " $ NOILN3IATHd NOILNTTOd ¥3M3S NHOLS
%0 - $ 000 - $ Gl9cC 3 0008 47 SWVA 431714 MO0¥ 0l
%0 5 $ 000 = $ 000.0°L $ 00’1 ST TOHLINOD INJWIJIS/NOISOH3 20 L
%0 = $ 000 - $ G.9¢ 3 0008 47 SWvQd 93171714 X004€ 0t
%G1 00'0vL'e $ 00002 00<¢ - $ 0401 3 00°00¢L AS | AL SS3IDIV NOILONYLSNOD d3zi1gv.is Lol
%0 - $ 000 ks $ GL'8y $ 00°'SY v3 d31Edvd NOILD310OHd L3TINIJ0L
%91 00'89¢ $ 0000¢ 00¢ = $ vEl $ 00’0621 =N HIIHHYE O1d9vd 31714 "dNI3Y 66
SINZLI
NOILN3ATHd NOILNTT10d ¥3M3S INMO LS
00'0vL2 $ 00°0.0°L $ AVLOL SWALI TOHLNOD JiddvdL
%0 = $ 000 - $ Gv¥'.lg $ 0008 47 ddld d0d .#¢C dINIL 86
%0 - $ 000 - $ L€ 3 00°00E} O 1VvOD JNIkAd /16
(LN3IW3AVd
%0 o $ 000 = $ €€1Ls $ 00'048 NOL HNO13a dW3L) d AL .2 OV THWH 96
(LNIW3Avd
%0 = $ 000 - $ ¥.°6S $ 00°08¢¢ NOL ¥N0L3d dINT1) .8 ‘ISHUNOD ISV OVINH 56
T1dNOD Jlva ol 31VAd OL [OW A3dd O SIHL J01dd LINN |OWN SIHL AlLD LINN NOILdI™¥OS3a ON
% 1NV TVLIOL [ALD VIOl ALD LNV V101 LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

€ ON JLVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd OATE DONIONVYT NOJTV4 OL JAIHA HONVIAI STTIN WOHH "SLWAJINI QVOY HOSNEN3IH9 - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD A0 TV




Z# sewnsy Aed sjuewanoidw) ig Jouey SN PY YosSNqueals) 0LOZ/SLI0L L
:31va ‘a3A0¥ddY
%Lz ZL'EES'vLL L $ 16605885 $ TV.LOL ANVHD|
31vd Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIH1 Tv10l1

. $ - $ IVLOL SWALI dIg JLYNY3ILTY
%0 - ¢ 000 = $ 6,96 $ 00885 47 .87 3did 3dAHILL
%0 - $ 000 2 $ vEP8 $ 00°et9 47 .2 3dld 3ddH 501
%0 ® $ 000 - $ $90. $ 00°L68L 41 .9€ 3did 3daH 301
%0 - $ 000 - ¢ ¢€l'eg $ 00°1L8GL 47 .0€ 3did 3daH L0L
%0 3 $ 000 5 $ 1828 $ 0096 47 %2 3did 3daH 301
T1dINOD Jlva ol 31vVa Ol |OW A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN |OW SIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥92s3ad ON

% LAV TVLIOL |ALD IV1O0Ll| AlLD LAV V.10l LOVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON IALVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATE ONIONYT NODTV4 OL JAINA HONVIN ST WO¥4 "SLIWAJINI AVOX HOSNENIIHO - *ONI “09 NOILINYLSNOD d00S TV




